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8 + 4 Buffer Project Features Map:  Buena Vista Lagoon
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Cut and FillProposed Retaining Wall/Concrete Barrier

Pavement Edge "Proposed Shoulder"
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Proposed Widening of Buena Vista Lagoon Bridge

Abut 1 Abut 4Bent 2 Bent 3

105 ft 
(32 m)

Proposed Widened Channel

Existing approx. 32 ft 
                             (10m)

CISS Concrete Pile

3 ft (1m)

3 ft 
(1m)

197 ft 
(60m)

79 ft 
(24m)

Begin
Bridge

End
Bridge

59 ft 
(18 m)

59 ft 
(18 m)

16 ft 
(4.9m)

16 ft 
(4.9m)

Class 400C
Driven Piles

2:1 Wildlife
Bench

Wildlife
Bench

Class 400C 
Driven Piles

 BRIDGE # 57-0277

2:1

-2.32%

8 ft (2.4m)
min.

8 ft (2.4m)
min.

Maximum Water Surface Elevation
MWSE = 100 yr Flood & Sea Level Rise (55”)

Original Ground

Proposed Ground

Proposed Rip Rap

Approx. Mean High Water Elevation
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